
Youth Climbing Series 2024

Friction Bouldering

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series

First
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B1
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B2
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B6

Score

B6
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B7

Score
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B8

Score

B8

Posn.
Total

Count 

Back
Points

Aria Storm Pearson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 24.7 1 179.7 1 100.00 100 1

Emily Strange 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 3 24.6 2 179.3 2 80.00 80 2

Ada Hunter 24.8 3 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 9.8 3 164.6 3 65.00 65 3

A

3 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Female E

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Youth Climbing Series 2024

Friction Bouldering

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series
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B8
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Total
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Back
Points

Ozzie Brady 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 1 25.0 1 = 199.8 1 100.00 100 1

Alexander Ladha 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 25.0 1 = 180.0 2 80.00 80 2

Freddie Jones 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 4 25.0 1 = 179.8 7 3 65.00 65 3

Silas Liu 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 24.8 4 179.8 6 4 55.00 55 4

A

5 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Male E

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Friction Bouldering

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series
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B8
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Back
Points

Eleanor Tellez 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 100.00 100 1

Florence McSorley 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 184.9 2 80.00 80 2

Hazel Lea 25.0 1 = 9.8 5 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 184.7 3 65.00 65 3

Ayla Madgwick 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 4 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 25.0 1 = 169.7 4 55.00 55 4

Cecily Kinloch 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 140.0 5 51.00 51 5

Coco Quinn 24.8 6 4.6 6 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 4.9 6 109.3 6 47.00 47 6

A

6 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Female D

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Friction Bouldering

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series
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B8
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Back
Points

Teddy Batey 25.0 1 = 24.8 1 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 25.0 1 = 199.7 1 100.00 100 1

Harry Wood 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 185.0 2 80.00 80 2

Ently Gordon 25.0 1 = 9.8 3 25.0 1 = 24.8 3 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 184.6 3 65.00 65 3

Brandon Raeburn 0.0 4 9.6 4 25.0 1 = 0.0 4 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 4 5.0 4 89.6 4 55.00 55 4

A

4 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Male D

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Friction Bouldering

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series
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Back
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Flora Bailey 25.0 1 = 24.6 1 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 2 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.3 1 100.00 100 1

Winnie Lea 25.0 1 = 4.9 2 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 1 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 179.7 2 80.00 80 2

Robyn Morris 25.0 1 = 0.0 3 = 9.6 3 25.0 1 = 10.0 3 10.0 3 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 109.6 3 65.00 65 3

Emily Dean 25.0 1 = 0.0 3 = 5.0 4 25.0 1 = 9.9 4 9.8 4 24.6 4 9.8 3 109.1 4 55.00 55 4

Emily Peplow 25.0 1 = 0.0 3 = 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 5.0 4 = 65.0 5 51.00 51 5

Esrah Montgomery 0.0 6 = 0.0 3 = 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 9.6 5 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 5.0 4 = 44.6 6 47.00 47 6

Eloise Crawley 0.0 6 = 0.0 3 = 0.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 7 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 4.9 7 39.8 7 43.00 43 7

A

8 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Female C

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Friction Bouldering

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series

First

Name

Last

Name

B1

Score

B1

Posn.

B2

Score

B2

Posn.

B3

Score

B3

Posn.

B4

Score

B4

Posn.

B5

Score

B5

Posn.

B6

Score

B6

Posn.

B7

Score

B7

Posn.

B8

Score
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Dignan Moss 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 100.00 100 1

Will Duncan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.9 2 80.00 80 2

Seb Phillips 25.0 1 = 24.8 3 24.9 3 25.0 1 = 9.9 4 10.0 3 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 169.5 3 65.00 65 3

Dylan Raeburn 25.0 1 = 0.0 4 = 5.0 4 25.0 1 = 10.0 3 9.9 4 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 104.9 4 55.00 55 4

James Perkins 0.0 5 0.0 4 = 0.0 5 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 4.9 5 0.0 5 0.0 5 34.9 5 51.00 51 5

A

6 competitors (total)

Rank

North East & Lakes

Male C

Rank
Best 3 

Points

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Friction Bouldering

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series
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Back
Points

Charlotte Strugnell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 24.7 2 25.0 1 24.9 1 199.6 1 100.00 100 1

Rasa Solanki 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 3 24.9 1 24.9 2 4.9 2 159.4 2 80.00 80 2

Florence Hydes Scott 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 4.9 3 9.6 3 0.0 3 = 119.4 3 65.00 65 3

Hannah Egginton 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 2 25.0 1 = 4.9 5 0.0 4 = 0.0 4 = 0.0 3 = 89.6 4 55.00 55 4

Sophie Hunn 10.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 0.0 4 = 0.0 4 = 0.0 3 = 70.0 5 51.00 51 5

Sophie Tarran 10.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 0.0 4 = 0.0 4 = 0.0 3 = 65.0 6 47.00 47 6

Evie Wilson 0.0 7 25.0 1 = 4.7 7 0.0 7 0.0 6 = 0.0 4 = 0.0 4 = 0.0 3 = 29.7 7 43.00 43 7

A

7 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Female B

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Friction Bouldering

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series
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Points

Gabriel Hooper 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 199.9 1 100.00 100 1

Tommy Hardy 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 199.8 2 80.00 80 2

Tyler Sweeney 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.7 7 3 65.00 65 3

Brody Richardson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 199.7 6 4 55.00 55 4

Luke Hill 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 5 24.9 5 25.0 1 = 199.6 5 51.00 51 5

Thomas Ridley 24.8 6 25.0 1 = 24.6 7 24.8 7 24.7 5 = 0.0 7 24.8 6 0.0 7 148.7 6 47.00 47 6

Max Maltby 24.7 7 25.0 1 = 24.8 6 25.0 1 = 4.6 7 5.0 6 24.7 7 4.7 6 138.5 7 43.00 43 7

A

9 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Male B

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Friction Bouldering

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series

First

Name
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Name
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B8
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Back
Points

Bella Grimman 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 1 24.8 1 25.0 1 = 24.8 2 24.9 2 199.1 1 100.00 100 1

Louie Davies 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 10.0 2 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 170.0 2 80.00 80 2

A

2 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Female A

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Friction Bouldering

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series
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Back
Points

Henry Watson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 100.00 100 1

Ethan Tinsley 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 = 25.0 1 = 199.7 1 2 80.00 80 2

Ewan Tinsley 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 6 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 = 25.0 1 = 199.7 0 3 65.00 65 3

Alfred Russell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 25.0 1 = 24.6 5 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 179.6 4 55.00 55 4

Isaac Francis 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 5 10.0 5 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 25.0 1 = 169.8 5 51.00 51 5

Kieran Paul Clayton 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 4 0.0 6 9.7 6 24.9 3 = 9.9 6 144.1 6 47.00 47 6

A

7 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Male A

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Aria Storm Pearson 1 100.00 100.00 1

Emily Strange 2 80.00 80.00 2

Ada Hunter 3 65.00 65.00 3

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

North East & Lakes

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 3 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Thomas Thorn 0.00 = 5 =

Ozzie Brady 1 100.00 100.00 1

Alexander Ladha 2 80.00 80.00 2

Ada Hunter 3 65.00 65.00 3

Silas Liu 4 55.00 55.00 4

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 5 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Eleanor Tellez 1 100.00 100.00 1

Florence McSorley 2 80.00 80.00 2

Hazel Lea 3 65.00 65.00 3

Ayla Madgwick 4 55.00 55.00 4

Cecily Kinloch 5 51.00 51.00 5

Coco Quinn 6 47.00 47.00 6

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 6 competitors (total)

North East & Lakes

Count 

Back

Climb-off

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Teddy Batey 1 100.00 100.00 1

Harry Wood 2 80.00 80.00 2

Ently Gordon 3 65.00 65.00 3

Brandon Raeburn 4 55.00 55.00 4

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offMale D - 4 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Flora Bailey 1 100.00 100.00 1

Winnie Lea 2 80.00 80.00 2

Robyn Morris 3 65.00 65.00 3

Emily Dean 4 55.00 55.00 4

Emily Peplow 5 51.00 51.00 5

Esrah Montgomery 6 47.00 47.00 6

Eloise Crawley 7 43.00 43.00 7

Elspeth Green 0.00 8

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offFemale C - 8 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Dignan Moss 1 100.00 100.00 1

Will Duncan 2 80.00 80.00 2

Seb Phillips 3 65.00 65.00 3

Dylan Raeburn 4 55.00 55.00 4

James Perkins 5 51.00 51.00 5

Luke Oakey 0.00 6

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offMale C - 6 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Charlotte Strugnell 1 100.00 100.00 1

Rasa Solanki 2 80.00 80.00 2

Florence Hydes Scott 3 65.00 65.00 3

Hannah Egginton 4 55.00 55.00 4

Sophie Hunn 5 51.00 51.00 5

Sophie Tarran 6 47.00 47.00 6

Evie Wilson 7 43.00 43.00 7

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offFemale B - 7 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Louis Holt-Middup 0.00 = 8 =

Samson Scales 0.00 = 8 =

Gabriel Hooper 1 100.00 100.00 1

Tommy Hardy 2 80.00 80.00 2

Tyler Sweeney 3 65.00 65.00 3

Brody Richardson 4 55.00 55.00 4

Luke Hill 5 51.00 51.00 5

Thomas Ridley 6 47.00 47.00 6

Max Maltby 7 43.00 43.00 7

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offMale B - 9 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Bella Grimman 1 100.00 100.00 1

Louie Davies 2 80.00 80.00 2

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offFemale A - 2 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:25



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Luke Kuhlmann 0.00 7

Henry Watson 1 100.00 100.00 1

Ethan Tinsley 2 80.00 80.00 2

Ewan Tinsley 3 65.00 65.00 3

Alfred Russell 4 55.00 55.00 4

Isaac Francis 5 51.00 51.00 5

Kieran Paul Clayton 6 47.00 47.00 6

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North East & Lakes

Climb-offMale A - 7 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 14:25


